Manitou MT1440 A ST3B

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Lift height (mm)
Height (mm)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Ground clearance at centre of
wheelbase (mm)

Manitou
MT1440 A ST3B
Teleskopleesser
4000

13530

2450

6130

2370

1200

370

Cabin equipment

Varme, radio, visker/vasker

Lights Arbejdslys, karerlys, stop, blink og
Masttype Teleskop bom baklys, rotorblink
Drive wheels (size) 400/80-24 Dead weight (kg) 11600
Type of tyres, drive wheels Pneumatic Approved This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval
Steering wheels (size) 400/80-24
Note Low hours
Energy Diesel
Engine type Perkins stage 3B 75kW / 102 hp
type 854E-E34TA
Transmission Torque converter 4 speed
Driver's place Closed cabin
Battery 12V
Equipment Mandskabskurv - drejebar,

pallegafler, radiostyret
fiernbetjening

Styring 4 hjuls styret



